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1562/592 2/27/2026 QC U I 11 100
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JENKINS BONNIE

JENKINS T.D.

1392/0139 8/25/2019 WD U I 30 100
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BONNIE JENKINS

BONNIE JENKINS & MA
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2011HX Base Yr

1638 SW ICHETUCKNEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 912 76.7520 85.96 78,396 1953 1953 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 825

BAS 825 100 825 46,096

UOP 120 20 24 1,341

UST 140 45 63 3,520

1,085 912 50,957

UST= N7 W20 S7 E20$ BAS= W25 S33 E5 UOP= S8 E15 N8 W15$ E20
N33$.

UST 7

20

7

20

BAS

25

33

5

20

33

UOP8

15

8

15

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 16 24 384.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 960

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

1,010

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,960

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 66,500


